
Antonia Hover 

CORRESPONDENCE 
11/21/2025 
DOCUMENT.NO. .1 521 3r2025. 

From: John Piescow 
Sent: Friday, November 21 , 2025 3:50 PM 
To: Consumer Correspondence; Dan C. Flores 
Subject: FW: TECO WANTS ANOTHER RATE INCREASE DESPITE ALREADY RAISING RATES IN 

2025!! 

Please, add to docket 20240026. 

From: Dan C. Flores <dflores@psc.state.fl.us> 
Sent: Friday, November 21, 2025 3:23 PM 
To: John Piescow <JPIescow@PSC.STATE.FL.US> 
Subject: FW: TECO WANTS ANOTHER RATE INCREASE DESPITE ALREADY RAISING RATES IN 2025!! 

From: Consina Griffin-Greaux <CGriffin@psc.state.fl.us> On Behalf Of Consumer Contact 
Sent: Friday, November 21, 2025 7:44 AM 

To: Dan C. Flores <dflores@psc.state.fLus> 
Subject: FW: TECO WANTS ANOTHER RATE INCREASE DESPITE ALREADY RAISING RATES IN 2025!! 

20240026 - send to john 

From: Dana F <harleychikadee@yahoo.com> 
Sent: Thursday, November 6, 2025 10:35 AM 

To: Consumer Contact <Contact@PSC.STATE.FL.US> 
Cc: Becca Jo <rfuhremann@gmail.com>: Joan Fuhremann <¡fuhremal@comcast.net>; Elaine Calvino - Ceci MHC Calvino 
<elaine@calvinodesign.com>; Grace Horvath <Gracehorvath@hotmaiLcom >; Lorena - Lia MHC 

<Iorenamacosta21@gmail.com>: Jim Kwid <ikwid@aoLcom>: Paul Emi <stgallenl926@gmaiLcom>: Lori 
<kavs.kreations@vahoo.com> 
Subject: TECO WANTS ANOTHER RATE INCREASE DESPITE ALREADY RAISING RATES IN 2025!! 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside your organization. Exercise caution when opening attachments 
or clicking links, especially from unknown senders. 

PSC Commissioners, 
The fact that money hungry TECO wants another rate increase from their already financially struggling 
customers is completely and utterly egregious. 
Florida citizens are living on the edge, paycheck to paycheck and yet you are thinking of giving this company 
whose CEO makes MILLIONS EVERY YEAR. . ..MORE MONEY???? The greed is mind blowing! 
I object to this rate increase and urge you to vote NO! 
The public is very aware this is part of a global initiative to subvert home ownership but it must stop! 

NO MORE MONEY TO TECO! 

Docket number - 20240026 - Petition for rate increase for TECO. 
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https://www.foxl3news.com/news/teco-rate-increase-storm-recovery-infrastructure-upgrades-tampa 

On the brink of financial ruin, 
Dana Fortson 
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